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Ht. 12. mnﬂk. Mde 21700
1/20/78

Freedon of Informztion Officer
Department of State
Wash ington, D.C. FOIA request

Dear Sir,

This is my FOIA reqaest for all records or or pertaining to lee Harvey Oswald that
were not provided to the Warren Comzdission and are not available in the National Archives,
including but pot limited to his passports, travels and sny investigations of elther
or of lookout cards and/or the lack of lockout cards, the distribution oi any wsuch
records anywhere in the government, including inside the D.partment, any memoranda or
other sueh recorde of relevant unwritten communications, any records of tne withholding
of such records from other requestors, and any records relating to testimony about any
such matters, whether or not there ever was any such testimony.

I elso request the walver or scarch and copyirg fees ss provided in the Act when
it is determined that the release ol the irformation sought is in the public intereat.

If any such records existed and no longer exist I mean my recuest to cover all
records of any disposition of any record ard sny investigation of the disposition
of any record.

Sincerely,
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Dear Jim, Attached FOIA request of State Dept, 1/20/78
State has been stonewslling my PA request.
I reminded them recently without receiving any response.

Therefore I use another method of persuading them to live within the law,
a little added work,

I have been meaning to do this for some time but it slipped my mind.

If I did not have what I regard as gocd reapon to beliove the request represents
reality I would not be filing the request.

My source does not have personal knowledge but received it from one who had
personal knowledge when employed by the State Department,
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